Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

15 KG

Grand Total 74 2.147 138,259.4

6 

0.00 0.00 138,259.46 3,798.18 3,798.18 145,855.82 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.18 

145,856.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Forty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Six Rupees Only ]